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 1 D377 5521  PCB:W-lan1s:Ext:NA:Ass'y 1 

 1 D377 5522  PCB:W-lan1s:Ext:EU:Ass'y 1 

 2 D377 5698  Velcro Fastener:Cover:Antenna:250 1 

 3 D377 5603  PCB:MIB32 1 

 4 B447 5182  PCB:SDRAM-DIMM:32MB:PC100 1 

 5 G133 5777  Decal:CE:EU 1 

 6 G178 6033  PCB:Gigaethernet:Pcie 1 

 7 B129 5008  Cap - LAN Connector 1 

 8 B829 5106  PCB:ICIB-3 1 

 9 B770 5432  Harness:FFC:ICIB:Russian 1 

 10 B770 5435  Harness:Power Source:ICIB 1 

 11 B229 5739  Harness:ICIB 1 

 12 B229 5740  Harness:ICIB:Power Source 1 

 13 D430 5005  SD-CARD:Browser:08S:NA:Ass'y 1 

 14 B223 1533  Keytop:Function:NA 1 

 14 B223 1539  Keytop:Function:EU 1 

 15 B234 1573  Keytop:To_KINO:NA 1 

 15 B234 1579  Keytop:To_KINO:EU 1 

 16 B234 1574  Keytop:KINO_Menu:NA 1 

 16 B234 1580  Keytop:KINO_Menu:EU 1 

 

 101 1607 2060  Ferrite Core:RFC-5 BK  

 102 0454 3006Q Tapping Screw - M3x6  

 103 1607 1461  Ferrite Core  

 104 0451 3006N Tapping Screw - 3x6  

 105 1105 0516  Clamp  
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D377 5521  PCB:W-lan1s:Ext:NA:Ass'y   3 -   1 

D377 5522  PCB:W-lan1s:Ext:EU:Ass'y   3 -   1 

D377 5603  PCB:MIB32   3 -   3 

D377 5698  Velcro Fastener:Cover:Antenna:250   3 -   2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B129 5008  Cap - LAN Connector   3 -   7 

B223 1533  Keytop:Function:NA   3 -  14 

B223 1539  Keytop:Function:EU   3 -  14 

B229 5739  Harness:ICIB   3 -  11 

B229 5740  Harness:ICIB:Power Source   3 -  12 

B234 1573  Keytop:To_KINO:NA   3 -  15 

B234 1574  Keytop:KINO_Menu:NA   3 -  16 

B234 1579  Keytop:To_KINO:EU   3 -  15 

B234 1580  Keytop:KINO_Menu:EU   3 -  16 

B447 5182  PCB:SDRAM-DIMM:32MB:PC100   3 -   4 

B770 5432  Harness:FFC:ICIB:Russian   3 -   9 

B770 5435  Harness:Power Source:ICIB   3 -  10 

B829 5106  PCB:ICIB-3   3 -   8 

D430 5005  SD-CARD:Browser:08S:NA:Ass'y   3 -  13 

G133 5777  Decal:CE:EU   3 -   5 

G178 6033  PCB:Gigaethernet:Pcie   3 -   6 
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0451 3006N Tapping Screw - 3x6   3 - 104 

0454 3006Q Tapping Screw - M3x6   3 - 102 

1105 0516  Clamp   3 - 105 

1607 1461  Ferrite Core   3 - 103 

1607 2060  Ferrite Core:RFC-5 BK   3 - 101 
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